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You are our honoured guest
and have been pre-registered
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D VICTOR ATIYEH




Dear Sir:

Aotel Shilla

SEQUL, KOREA

May 8, 1984

We wish to extend to you a sincere welcome to the
Republic of Korea and the Hotel Shilla. We wish you a

very pleasant stay.

Listed below are your party members with thier assigned

room numbers:

#2019
#2038
#2026
#2034
#2021
#2023
#1948
#2022
#2004
#2002
#2018

#2030

Hon.& Mrs. Atiyeh

Mr. Douglas V. Frengle
Hon.& Mrs.Ken Jernstedt
Mr. Peter H. Chun

Mr. Steve Felkins

Mr. Horac Harrison

Mr. Jay Lee

Mr, David D. Lutjen

Mr, Ken Meler
Mr. Kenneth C. Moore - %

Mr. Ralph Ward

Meeting Room

4 74 [“93 :

Bong-Shik Kang
Executive Managing Director
& General Manager



BONG - SHIK KANG

EXECUTIVE MANAGING DIRECTOR
GENERAL MANAGER

202, 2-GA, JANGCHUNG-DONG, CHUNG-KU, SEOUL, KOREA
PHONE: 295-3111 EXT. 201 DIR: 295-5161
CABLE ADDRESS: HOTEL SHILLA TELEX: SHILLA K24160

TheJeading Hotels of the World -Represented by HR|



e i Shilla

202 2-GA JANGCHUNG-DONG. CHUNG-KU, SEOUL, KOREA

Honorable, Atiyeh
Governor of Oregon State
U. S. A.

Via Air Mail
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Hovel Shilla

SEQUL, KOREA

May 8, 1984

Honorable, Atiyeh
Governor of Oregon State
U. s. Al

Honorable, Atiyeh:

This is our special privilege of having you at our
hotel. I sincerely wish your stay will be comfort-
able and visit in Korea would be a successful one.

Please feel free to call me at anytime if there is
some way I can be of assistance to you. For tele-
phone contact please ask the operator for extension
201 or 203. You may also dial number 7 for duty
manager in the main lobby for any matter that requires
an urgent attention.

Oncé again welcome to the Shilla.

Yours s:.ncere

@fj JX;

Bong-Shik Kang
Executive Managing Director &
General Manager

202, 2-GA, JANGCHUNG-DONG, CHUNG-KU, SEOUL. KOREA-TEL 295 3111-CABLE ADDRESS HOTELSHILLA-TELEX SHILLA K24160-C.P.0.BOX 7000
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INTERNATIONAL CULTURAL SOCIETY OF KOREA
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for the Wisit of
Gofrermor Bic Atigely
and the Trade Mizsion,
Stute of Oregon
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