

Welcome_ Hon.& Mrs. Atiyeh

You are our honoured guest and have been pre-registered

Room No._

2019



Hotel Shilla SEOUL, KOREA



1.00

140-00 聖衣礼 ^{서울・龍山區厚岩洞244-50} TEL. 754-7650 754-2612







May 8, 1984

Dear Sir:

We wish to extend to you a sincere welcome to the Republic of Korea and the Hotel Shilla. We wish you a very pleasant stay.

Listed below are your party members with thier assigned room numbers:

#2019	Hon.& Mrs. Atiyeh			
#2038	Mr. Douglas V. Frengle			
#2026	Hon.& Mrs.Ken Jernstedt			
#2034	Mr. Peter H. Chun			
#2021	Mr. Steve Felkins			
#2023	Mr. Horac Harrison			
<i>#</i> 1948	Mr. Jay Lee			
#2022	Mr. David D. Lutjen			
#2004	Mr. Ken Meier			
<i>#</i> 2002	Mr. Kenneth C. Moore			
#2018	Mr. Ralph Ward			
# 2030	Meeting Room			

Sincerely Youres,

Grap Shill

Bong-Shik Kang ↓ Executive Managing Director & General Manager



BONG - SHIK KANG EXECUTIVE MANAGING DIRECTOR GENERAL MANAGER

202, 2-GA, JANGCHUNG-DONG, CHUNG-KU, SEOUL, KOREA PHONE: 295-3111 EXT. 201 DIR: 295-5161 CABLE ADDRESS: HOTEL SHILLA TELEX: SHILLA K24160

The Jeading Hotels of the World - Represented by RI



202 2-GA JANGCHUNG-DONG, CHUNG-KU, SEOUL, KOREA

Honorable, Atiyeh Governor of Oregon State U. S. A.

Via Air Mail



May 8, 1984

Honorable, Atiyeh Governor of Oregon State U. S. A.

Honorable, Atiyeh:

This is our special privilege of having you at our hotel. I sincerely wish your stay will be comfortable and visit in Korea would be a successful one.

Please feel free to call me at anytime if there is some way I can be of assistance to you. For telephone contact please ask the operator for extension 201 or 203. You may also dial number 7 for duty manager in the main lobby for any matter that requires an urgent attention.

Once again welcome to the Shilla.

Yours sincerely,

Bong-Shik Kang Executive Managing Director & General Manager







INTERNATIONAL CULTURAL SOCIETY OF KOREA 서울特別市中区南山洞3街34-5 · C. P. O. Box 2147 SEOUL. KOREA

The Honorable Governor and Surs. Victor y. Atigeh The State of Oregon



The President International Cultural Society of Korea Dr. Seong Jin Kim requests the pleasure of the company of Governor and Mrs. Atrych at Dinner and Entertainment on Friday, 11th May, 1984 at 6:00 p.m. o'clock at Korea House

R. S. V. *9*. 752-6171, 753-6464 Hotel Shilla

NAME	Atiyeh				MR. MRS. TEL	4.5	
姓 名	Ľ	AST (FAMILY)	FIRST	MIDDLE	MISS MS 電話		
HOME ADDRE 住	ESS						
NAME OF FIR	Oregon State.				_OCC & TITLEGovernor		
向 社	名				職業職青	U.S.A	
PASSPORT N 旅 芬 番	O 號				NATIONALITY 國 箱		
PURPOSE OF ENTRYDATE OF BIRTH 入 國 目 的 生年月日							
DATE OF ENT 入 國 日	「 RY 字			CHECK(山 宿	JUI DAIE	ay.13th	
VIA 經由地				SIGNATURE 署			
RM NO.	M NO. CHG			MONEY AND VALUABLES MUST BE DEPOSITED IN THE OFFICE SAFE OTHERWISE THE HOTEL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY LOSS. 現金・貴重品などの紛失については責任を負いかね必らずフロント			
2019	SR	EXT		会計係にお預けください。			
2019			C	C HM DEPO CP	VOU RMONLY COA /	C CHGTO	
CLK	м	F DIS				1	



中鄰民國 臺灣區觀光圈 TOURIST MAP OF TAIWAN REPUBLIC OF CHINA

17/1:05

ndin

COME OUR WAY SEE TAIWAN REPUBLIC OF CHINA NOTORSA

画) CHU

TOURIST MAP OF KOREA

KOREA NATIONAL TOURISM CORPORATION

3

Figures

0

R·CM

8

6

з

Directorate General of Budget, Accounting and Statistics Executive Yuan Government Information Office Executive Yuan Republic of China July, 1983

CE



KOREA NATIONAL TOURISM CORPORATION

11

addilli



美國俄勒岡州州長暨貿易訪華團訪問中華民國日程 印grogram

> for the Wisit of Governor Hic Atiyeh and the Trade Mission, State of Oregon H. S. A.

中華民國七十三年五月二日至八日 MAY 2-8, 1984

美國俄勒岡州州長暨貿易訪華團 訪問中華民國日程 利rugram

for the Pisit of Gobernor Vic Atigeh and the Trade Mission, State of Oregon N. S. A.

中華民國七十三年五月二日至八日 MAY 2-8, 1984



爱提葉州長玉照 Governor Vic Atiyeh